
A06 Hwy 738
06/10/2012 35

323

Members/Flyers:

Birds:

Race Date:

South Western Ontario Associat

07:20:00

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:Release Time:

06/14/2012 00:20:54

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

1 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 269  0375.259 12:39:41 1173.84608 0:00

2 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD10 888  0375.885 12:40:56 1171.224614 0:42

3 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD11 993  0375.885 12:41:16 1170.00932 1:02

4 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD11 949  0375.885 12:52:27 1130.65123 12:12

5 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD08 54  0375.259 12:53:16 1126.00222 13:34

6 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 259  0375.259 12:53:30 1125.21443 13:48

7 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD11 987  0375.885 12:55:10 1121.48684 14:55

8 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD11 990  0375.885 12:56:02 1118.59445 15:47

9 Sam Corriveau North Dorc CU NRTD08 483  1396.461 13:15:10 1116.28818 16:28

10 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1619  0384.098 13:05:24 1112.03826 17:46

11 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 265  0375.259 12:58:19 1109.19454 18:37

12 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CU07 11000  0375.885 12:59:03 1108.64186 18:48

13 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD11 901  0375.885 12:59:46 1106.30337 19:31

14 J. Mitoraj London Cen CU10 13078  0413.832 13:34:51 1103.993626 20:13

15 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1383  0384.098 13:08:45 1101.35632 21:02

16 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 255  0375.259 13:02:05 1096.98125 22:24

17 P&I Priester North Dorc  CU NRTD10 525  1400.842 13:28:07 1088.918918 24:55

18 J. Mitoraj London Cen CU10 13014  0413.832 13:41:14 1085.50842 26:00

19 R. Van Wanrooy London Inv CULIH10 150  0412.572 13:40:36 1084.00424 26:29

20 R. Van Wanrooy London Inv CULIH10 119  0412.572 13:41:44 1080.78592 27:31

21 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD11 975  0375.885 13:07:56 1080.33638 27:40

22 B Wiltsie Tillsonbur CUTD10 1359  0414.928 13:44:40 1078.66907 28:12

23 Pete Voskamp Central El CU10 8720  81425.097 13:54:38 1078.64861 18 27:23

24 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH08 102  0413.798 13:43:38 1078.628910 28:13

25 Sam Corriveau North Dorc CU NRTD09 88  1396.461 13:27:38 1078.43362 28:16

26 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH10 205  0413.798 13:44:07 1077.27173 28:39

27 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH10 780  0413.798 13:44:07 1077.27172 28:39

28 Almeida Loft London Inv CU08 17827  0419.858 13:50:19 1075.685616 29:10

29 R. Van Wanrooy London Inv CULIH10 111  0412.572 13:45:38 1069.85563 31:04

30 J. Mitoraj London Cen CU10 13067  0413.832 13:47:04 1069.14923 31:18

31 J. Mitoraj London Cen CU10 13082  0413.832 13:47:39 1067.54034 31:50

32 J. Mitoraj London Cen CU10 13026  0413.832 13:48:08 1066.21095 32:16

33 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 433  0394.629 13:30:10 1066.084611 32:18

34 Walter Olszewski Central El CU09 23793  65425.834 14:02:16 1059.71831 10 33:46

35 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 550  0419.036 13:55:37 1059.197012 34:36

36 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU06 1737  55421.275 13:58:31 1058.06971 13 34:25

37 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD11 947  0375.885 13:15:40 1056.84639 35:23

38 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU09 1792  55421.275 13:59:04 1056.61061 2 34:54

39 A. Neumann London Cen CU10 16623  5412.701 13:50:43 1056.353918 35:30

40 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH09 726  0413.798 13:52:32 1054.17294 36:17

41 J. Mitoraj London Cen CU10 13004  0413.832 13:53:21 1052.07076 37:00

42 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD09 371  0394.629 13:35:06 1052.06342 37:00

43 J. Mitoraj London Cen CU10 13021  0413.832 13:53:26 1051.84787 37:04

44 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CU09 23701  0419.036 13:58:29 1051.57722 37:10

45 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 404  0394.629 13:36:14 1048.89433 38:04

46 H. Chmiel London Cen CU09 11916  0414.624 13:55:19 1048.84028 38:06

47 P&I Priester North Dorc CU UTI09 62  1400.842 13:42:56 1046.78542 38:47

48 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD08 43  0375.259 13:18:41 1046.21256 39:00

49 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 542  0384.098 13:27:09 1046.16103 39:01

50 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1707  0384.098 13:27:20 1045.63884 39:11

51 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 431  0394.629 13:38:17 1043.21014 40:01

52 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU07 1158  55421.275 14:04:15 1043.05471 3 39:32

53 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD11 910  0375.885 13:20:36 1042.387710 40:18

54 Pete Voskamp Central El CU07 9384  81425.097 14:08:34 1041.83221 2 39:41



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

55 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CU09 7251  0419.036 14:02:32 1040.99703 40:47

56 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1365  0384.098 13:29:31 1039.46065 41:19

57 J. Mitoraj London Cen CU10 13093  0413.832 13:58:22 1038.82198 41:33

58 J. Winser London Inv CULIH10 703  0423.485 14:07:44 1038.632310 41:37

59 R. Van Wanrooy London Inv CULIH09 656  0412.572 13:57:24 1038.17824 41:46

60 J. Mitoraj London Cen CU10 13071  0413.832 13:58:38 1038.12699 41:47

61 Sam Corriveau North Dorc CU SR07 958  1396.461 13:42:28 1036.60783 42:18

62 A. Neumann London Cen CU11 17420  5412.701 13:58:17 1036.28402 42:23

63 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU07 1156  55421.275 14:07:11 1035.53631 4 42:08

64 J. Winser London Inv CULIH11 173  0423.485 14:09:03 1035.28912 42:47

65 Almeida Loft London Inv CU08 17810  0419.858 14:05:36 1035.15292 42:49

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

72 B. & K. Lofts London Inv CULIH10 473  0434.534 14:24:44 1023.074917

95 C. Osborne London Inv CULIH11 603  0426.609 14:35:42 979.13475

98 M. Barreto London Inv CULIH09 542  0416.302 14:27:21 974.14776

111 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1518  0377.186 14:07:13 926.25385

115 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 832  0401.268 14:43:52 904.02823

116 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1234  0417.572 15:02:24 903.05366

119 Dave Bergen Essex Coun CU11 10674  0591.884 18:27:49 886.297112

120 Szarca Loft Essex Coun CU11 4799  0504.609 16:50:07 885.09780

121 Dynamite Loft Essex Coun CU10 7759  0589.137 18:26:18 884.19184

123 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2255  0373.200 14:32:16 863.35606

127 Lloyd Flood North Dorc CU NRTD08 267  1396.604 15:18:22 829.09219

140 Tony Nugent Essex Coun  CHAT11 323  0503.464 18:26:02 755.91417

144 Ted Langs Central El CU08 12056  30428.195 17:34:17 697.33121 2

155 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc CU SR07 922  0392.736 17:49:35 623.80304


